Lawrence County School District
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

ALLS,
BRENDA

BAILEY,
HAROLD

BRIDGES,
DEIDRE

BRITTON,
SHELIA

BULLARD,
CASSIE

BURGIN,
LESLIE

BURTON,
SAMANTHA

CALDWELL,
JILLYN

COLLINS,
SAMANTHA

DAVIS, ANN

DEBOW,
CHRISTINE

DENTON,
STEPHANIE

Jul 28, 2022

Current Contract Title Degree Title

APSCN DATA ENTRY

MAINTENANCE

TITLE | AIDE

HIGH SCHOOL

SECRETARY

RESOURCE AIDE

DISTRICT TREASURER

BACHELOR

CAFETERIA WORKER

TITLE | AIDE

CUSTODIAN

ROUTE BUS DRIVER

CUSTODIAN

SECRETARY

Employee
Type

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Years
in Total

33

15

21

24

22

Days
Worked

205

240

178

240

178

240

185

178

240

178

240

240

Annual
Salary

20,836.00

24,222.00

15,398.00

22,386.00

14,915.00

57,000.00

14,430.00

15,398.00

21,754.00

10,971.00

21,965.00

22,386.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

1:51:54 PM

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00



Lawrence County School District
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name Current Contract Title Degree Title Employee = Years Days Annual Additional Duties
Type in Total = Worked Salary

gggkﬁ SECRETARY Classified 3 205 19,122.00 Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00
CE:HEEI\E(}ET TITLE | AIDE Classified 0 178 15,951.00 Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00
'T'EI\TE‘IBHA RESOURCE AIDE Classified 1 178 14,429.00 Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00
EII_EMAI\;{% CUSTODIAN Classified 9 240 26,894.00 Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00
j,ggoKl\ijM CUSTODIAN Classified 2 240 21,754.00 Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00
S\I/ZSNON, ROUTE BUS DRIVER Classified 2 178 10,971.00 Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00
\TI)EA?SFTICSA RESOURCE AIDE Classified 7 178 15,447.00 Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00
?;ng\H/lﬁgT ROUTE BUS DRIVER Classified 23 178 10,971.00 Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00
\IJBORII\ITEI'SI\I‘EY CUSTODIAN Classified 2 240 21,754.00 Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00
‘IiiﬁfsNN CAFETERIA WORKER Classified 1 185 14,430.00 Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00
.}J(ORII\ISE_I_?AL OTHER FOOD SERVICE Classified 7 185 21,460.00 Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

JONES, TERI RESOURCE AIDE Classified 2 178  14,940.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary

0.00

Jul 28, 2022 2 1:51:54 PM



Lawrence County School District
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name Current Contract Title Degree Title Employee = Years Days Annual Additional Duties
Type in Total = Worked Salary

LONG, RESOURCE AIDE Classified 15 178 15,398.00 Addition Duty = Actual
SARAH Description Salary
0.00
LUDWIG, ASST TECHNOLOGY Classified 6 240 50,000.00 Addition Duty = Actual
KERRY COOR Description = Salary
0.00
MANNING, TITLE | AIDE Classified 2 178  14,429.00 Addition Duty = Actual
ASHLEY Description Salary
0.00

MCENTIRE, SUPT. Classified 23 240 35,744.00 .
DEBORAH SECRETARY/ASST. Agg'stg?pt%;y ég}:?;

BOOKKEEPER

0.00
MILGRIM, TITLE | AIDE Classified 1 178  14,429.00 Addition Duty = Actual
SHELLY Description Salary
0.00
MILLER, RESOURCE AIDE Classified 4 178  14,429.00 Addition Duty = Actual
DESTYNI Description Salary
0.00

NICHOLS, SCHOOL NURSE BACHELOR OF Classified 7 190 42,300.00 ”
STEPHANIE SCIENCE IN NURSING Agglstg-?p:?;:y ég}:?;
0.00
PICKNEY, BOOKKEEPER ASSOCIATES (2 YEAR)  Classified 33 240 45,702.00 Addition Duty = Actual
ELIZABETH Description Salary
0.00
E(EDFLTIER, CUSTODIAN Classified 11 240 23,040.00 | Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00
ggllﬂjPNTE CUSTODIAN Classified 1 240 21,754.00 Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00
Eﬁl\glsNEE( gggl\_/llgllzl\éFORMATION BACHELOR Classified 9 178 22,306.00 Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00
RUTLEDGE, | RESOURCE AIDE Classified 8 178 14429.00  aqdition Duty = Actual

Description Salary

0.00

Jul 28, 2022 3 1:51:54 PM



Lawrence County School District
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

SHAW, ANNA

SHERRILL,
CALEB

STEVENS,
TERRI

TRINIDAD,
ANGELA

WHITED,
RANDAL

WILCOXSON,
PAMELA

WILLIAMS,
TRISTAN

WINFREY,
TAMMY

Jul 28, 2022

Current Contract Title Degree Title

NURSE ASSOCIATE OF

APPLIED SCIENCE

ASST TECHNOLOGY

COOR

ELEMENTARY AIDE

CAFETERIA WORKER

MAINTENANCE

HIGH SCHOOL AIDE

RESOURCE AIDE

CAFETERIA WORKER

Employee
Type

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Years
in Total

43

12

13

17

Days
Worked

178

240

178

185

240

178

178

185

Annual
Salary

22,928.00

33,000.00

15,948.00

18,500.00

33,696.00

17,466.00

14,429.00

16,650.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty | Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

1:51:54 PM



